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aigencrypt OD AIG SMN6008L DOA 15.0… Sun 9:16 PM
Hi LKK, Kindly assist to survey. Thanks. Best Regards, Lee …

Last week

New message for service request 194818, … Sat 8:51 PM
AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number …

GBG8949A-TP-MSIG Sat 3:19 PM
yes Thank. Best Regards, Susan Low M/s Liu's Brother Aut…

OD CLAIM FOR SJS 7088 H ON 27/10/… Sat 12:36 PM
Dear All, Please take note customer has withdrawn claim …

Meeting with LKK, Grab Rental and III on … Sat 9:27 AM
No preview is available.

GAIG ref:CLMOMVP000001120, Reques… Sat 8:13 AM
Dear All, May we have the liability for this case please. Re…

Payment made in Vendor Portal: claim S0… Fri 9:12 PM
AXA has made a payment of 374.50 sgd. Please log in to …

Payment made in Vendor Portal: claim S0… Fri 9:12 PM
AXA has made a payment of 374.50 sgd. Please log in to …

Payment made in Vendor Portal: claim S8… Fri 9:12 PM
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aigencrypt OD AIG SMN6008L DOA
15.01.2021 FOR SURVEY AND
REPAIR

Chin, Lee-Ying <Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com>
Sun 17/1/2021 9:16 PM
To:  assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>;
Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>
Cc:  Lim, Kok-Chong <Kok-Chong.Lim@aig.com>

1 attachments (810 KB)
[Untitled].pdf;

Hi LKK,
 
Kindly assist to survey.
 
 
Thanks.
 
Best Regards,
 
Lee Ying, Chin
Senior Claims Associate – Auto
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
 
AIG Building
78 Shenton Way, Level 10
Singapore 079120
Tel +(65) 6419 1947
Lee-Ying.Chin@AIG.com  |  www.aig.sg

 
 
 
From: Don Bong Kiong Hua
<kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>  
Sent: Saturday, January 16, 2021 9:37 AM 
To: AIG SGP, Claims-Survey
<AIGSGP_ClaimsSurvey@aig.com> 
Cc: Andre Chow En De
<andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Coco Lu
Ting <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Edwin
Abcede Caina
<edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Kevin
Leong Wai Kit
<kevin.leong@cyclecarriage.com.sg> 
Subject: [EXTERNAL] FW:OD AIG SMN6008L
DOA 15 01 2021 FOR SURVEY AND REPAIR
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